
WORK AUTHORIZATION DIRECTIVE 

No. 2017-006 
Pelican Pointe Water Service Lateral Replacement 

BLUE GOOSE CONSTRUCTION 

ATTACHMENT 2 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: May 24, 2017 EFFECTIVE DATE: June 6, 2017 

OWNER: Indian River County 

CONTRACTOR: Blue Goose Construction 

CONTRACT: WATER, SEWER AND RECLAIM WATER LINE REPLACEMENT/ EXTENSIONS 

AND MISCELLANEOUS LABOR CONTRACT, BID NO. 2015001, AWARDED September 9, 2014 
PROJECT: Pelican Pointe Water Service Lateral Replacement 

COUNTY UTILITY PROJECT NO.: UCP #N/A CONTRACTOR'S PROJECT NO.: N/A 

COUNTY WIP. No. 471-169000-17519 
You are directed to proceed promptly with the following work: 

Description: Construct new water service laterals between existing water main and meter boxes. 

Attachments: Attachment 1 

Metlod of determining Contract Price: 

t/- Unit Prices: Bid Items as established pursuant to Bid No. 2015001, and awarded by the Board of 

County Commissioners on September 9, 2014 to Blue Goose Construction, Inc. 

• Lump Sum 

• Cost of the Work 

The Cost of Labor, Contingency and Contract Time is summarized below: 

Labor Cost (rounded)= $70,809.75 Estimated 90 days from NTP 

Contract Time: 

ACCF5+e 
By:+--------­

Blue Goose Construction 

La bo.~Contra eta j 

Date: :? / i~/ f I 7 
Util ities Engineer 

Date : 5/4tf b:>1?' 
J. I 

APPROVED: 

By: ______ _ 

COUNTY, CHAIRMAN 

Joseph E. Flescher 

Date: _______ _ 

f :\Utilitics\UTILITY - Enginccring\Projccls - Utility Constniction Pcnnits\lRC - Pelican Pointe WS Rcplaccment-4134\Aclminv-\gcncla 
Item I Work Authorization No. 2017-006.cloc 


